414 DEWBERRY DR,

414 DEWBERRY DR, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935-1868 FOND DU LAC, W,
54935-1868

$247,900

Not your ordinary Ranch, almost 2900 Sq Ft! Maple Kitchen overlooks a generous Dining * 3 beds
Area. King sized Master Bedroom w/ a walk in closet to be envied & tiled accents in private * 3 baths
bath. Lower level that was made for entertaining a crowd w an additional full bath & bonus * Residential

» Residential,Single
Family Residence

¢ Closed
* 2891 sq ft

room. 3 car gar w drain...

Jan
Adashun Jones, Inc.
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None,Split Bedroom,Water Softener- Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1806
Own

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1085 Tax Amount: 4896

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public
Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13X13 Main
Bedroom 2 13X11 Main
Bedroom 3 13X11 Main
Family Room 33X13 Lower
Kitchen 13X10 Main
Living Room 16X15 Main
Dining Room 12X13 Main
Other Room 24X17 Lower
Other Room 2 14X9 Lower
Other Room 3 9X5 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full
Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jan M Krug Agent Email: krugandassociates@adashunjones.com
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